1
4
32
RBN-1210P
12/24
X3
X2
N
G
L
10W DC LED
3000K CRI 90+
750 Initial Lumens
450 Delivered Lumens
Included/Inclus
Imput:120V
Dimmable/Réglable
Compatible dimmers
listed next page/
Gradateurs compatibles
lisés page suivante
Green/Vert
L  black/noir
N  white/blanc
Ø4.75”(120mm)
Ø2.25”(57mm)
MAX Drop/
Goutte Maximum
85.5”(2171mm)
13.75”
(349mm)
Replacement
Faux Alabaster #
GL-RBN-ALB
IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
The LED bulb has been permanently installed into this lamp.
to remove or replace the LED bulb.
 Avoid touching the LED bulb.
Do not try to modify the plug, cable, adaptor or LED bulb.
or abrasive cleaners
These important safety warnings do not cover all possible
r. Please take care when
using this product.
L'ampoule LED n'a pas besoin d'être remplacée. N'essayez pas
d'enlever ou de remplacer l'ampoule LED.
Bien que les ampoules LED ne soient pas aussi chaudes que les
r. Évitez
de toucher les I’ampoules LED.
N'essayez pas de modifier la fiche. Câble, adaptateur ou ampoules LED.
ff
r. Faites
INSTRUCTIONS IMPORTANTES
Warning/Attention
This product must be installed in accordance with the applicable install on code by a person familiar with the construc on
and ope on of the product and the hazards involved.
Ce produit doit être installé selon le code d’install on per nent par une personne qui connaît bien le produit et son
onnement ainsi que les risques inhérents.
Do Not Return Product To The Retailer .
 For Warranty:
For Missing Hardware or Broken Glass:
Contact the factory directly in wri ng: Email dainolite@dainolite.ca . The missing or broken parts will be shipped to you directly
the same day a er receipt of your email (weekend excluded).
           Ne Renvoyez Pas Le Produit Au Commercant
Pour la garantie:
Pour des pieces manquantes ou des verres brise:
Rejoignez l’usine par courriel à ce e adresse: dainolite@dainolite.ca . Les pieces manquates ou brisées vous serons directment
livrées le jour même de la récep on du courriel (à l’excep on de la fin de semaine).
 DIMMER / CHANGER L’INTENSITE
MODEL #:  RBN-1210P
This product may only be
dimmed using dimmer models:
Using any other dimmer will
void this product’s warranty.
Pour changer l'intensité de la lumière,
utilisez le gradateur modèle:
L'utilisation de tout autre
gradateur annulera la garantie.
1401 Courtney Park Drive East, Missisauga, Ontario, Canada L5T 2E4
Tel: (905) 564 -1262   Fax: (905) 564 -1299   Email: dainolite@dainolite.ca   Web: www.dainolite.ca
CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING – WARNING:
This may contain one or more chemicals known to the State of California to
or other reproduc ve harm.  Wash hands r
cause cancer and birth defects
handling.
This product comes with 3 year factory warranty “Factory will repair or replace at our option!” Fixture must be returned directly
to factory freight PPD to activate warranty. Contact the factory directly in writing: Email                                          . Include a copy
of your purchase invoice and describe the defect.  A factory person will contact you directly to advise what further action will be
taken.
Ce produit est livré avec une garantie d'usine de 3 ans "L'usine réparera ou remplacera à notre choix !”  Le luminaire doit être retourné
directement au PPD de fret de l'usine pour activer la garantie. Contactez directement l'usine par écrit : Courriel                                            .
Joignez une copie de votre facture d'achat et décrivez le défaut. Une personne de l'usine vous contactera directement pour vous informer
des mesures supplémentaires qui seront prises.
LUTRON : DVRP-253P-WH
LUTRON : MA-PRO-WH
LUTRON : DVELV-300P
LUTRON : MAELV-600
LEGRAND : ADTH700RMTU
LUTRON : DVRP-253P-WH
LUTRON : MA-PRO-WH
LUTRON : DVELV-300P
LUTRON : MAELV-600
LEGRAND : ADTH700RMTU